AMENDMENT
TO
AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALKE

BETWEEN Pratt Hansen Group Inc. THE VENDOR,

AND Keith and Rena Lathangue FURCHASER(S)

ON PROPERTY LOT# 2014 — 41 Coulter Street Unit 14  PLAN # 51M-134

DRAWNTHE 9 DAY OF May 2010

AND CLOSINGONTHE 28 DAYOF  October 2010

THE PURCHASERS(S) AND THE VENDOR HEREIN AGRET TO THE
FOLLOWING AMENDMENTS TO THE AFOREMETIONED AGREEMENT:

Move original closing date of October 28, 2010 to new closing date of July 16, 2010.

and except for such changes as noted herein, all other terms and conditions
contained in this Agreement of Purchase and Sale shall remain the same as stated
therein.

DATED AT Barrie THIS 22 DAY OF  May 2010

WITNESS: /é« /é?fﬁj PURCHASER: /
WITNESS: fé« W PURCHASER: MWM

Accepted: ‘.
DATED AT  Barrie s )3 payor P\ Qpoa 2010

Pratt Hansen Group Inc.

WITNESS:

RECEIVED
WMAY 2 6 2010




